2025 Mavericks Baseball Schedule

February 3rd
February 18th

February 20-22
February 20-22
February 24th
Feb 27-Mar 1
March 4th
March 6th-8th
March 11th
March 12th
March 18th
March 21st
March 25th
March 28th
April 1st

April 4th

April 8th

April 11th

April 15th

April 17th

April 22nd
April 25th

*=Senior Night

Coleman(Scrimmage)

Merkel

Away

Away

Brown County Tournament

Albany JV Tournament

Stephenville JV

Hawley Tournament
X DOT Academy”?

Albany Tournament

Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Tolar

Tolar

Early

Early

Dublin

Dublin
Millsap
Millsap
Peaster
Peaster
Comanche*

Comanche

A= JV only, double header

Home

Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

4:00 PM

4:30/7:00 PM

TBA

TBA
4:30/7:00 PM
TBA
4:30/6:30
TBA
2:00/12:00
2:00/12:00
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
7:00/4:30 PM



