2025 Mavericks Baseball Schedule

February 3rd	Coleman(Scrimmage)	Away	4:00 PM
February 18th	Merkel	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
February 20-22	Brown County Tournam	ent	TBA
February 20-22	Albany JV Tournament		TBA
February 24th	Stephenville JV	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
Feb 27-Mar 1	Hawley Tournament		TBA
March 4th	X DOT Academy [^]	Home	4:30/6:30
March 6th-8th	Albany Tournament		ТВА
March 11th	Breckenridge	Away	2:00/12:00
March 12th	Breckenridge	Home	2:00/12:00
March 18th	Tolar	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
March 21st	Tolar	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
March 25th	Early	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
March 28th	Early	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
April 1st	Dublin	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
April 4th	Dublin	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 8th	Millsap	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 11th	Millsap	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
April 15th	Peaster	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 17th	Peaster	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
April 22nd	Comanche*	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 25th	Comanche	Away	7:00/4:30 PM

^{*=}Senior Night

^{^=} JV only, double header